 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1Jackson Heart Study 

Observational Study Monitoring Board
Shiriki Kumanyika, Ph.D., R.D., M.P.H.

Professor of Epidemiology

Associate Dean for Health Promotion 
     & Disease Prevention

Center for Clinical Epidemiology & Biostatistics

University of Pennsylvania School of Medicine

8th Floor Blockley Hall, 423 Guardian Drive

Philadelphia, PA 19104-6021

Phone (215) 898-2629

FAX (215) 573-5315

E-mail: skumanyi@cceb.med.upenn.edu 
Trudy Burns, Ph.D., MPH

Professor

Departments of Biostatistics and Epidemiology

University of Iowa, College of Public Health

2199 Westlawn

Iowa City, IA  52242

Phone (319) 335-9620

FAX (319) 353-3038 

E-mail: trudy-burns@uiowa.edu   

Mark Espeland, Ph.D.

Professor and Section Head

Section on Biostatistics

Wake Forest University School of Medicine

Medical Center Boulevard

Winston-Salem, NC 27157

Phone (336) 716-2826

FAX (336) 716-5425

E-mail: mespelan@wfubmc.edu 
Catherine M. Stoney, Ph.D.

National Center for Complementary &
     Alternative Medicine

National Institutes of Health

6707 Democracy Blvd, 
    Suite 401,MSC 5475

Bethesda, Maryland 20892-5475

Phone (301) 402-1272

FAX (301) 480-3621

E-mail: stoneyc@mail.nih.gov 
Paula A. Johnson, M.D., M.P.H.

Brigham and Women’s Hospital

PB 534
Harvard University

75 Francis Street

Boston, MA  02115

Phone (617) 732-8985

FAX (617) 734-9289

E-mail: pajohnson@bics.bwh.harvard.edu 
Elizabeth Ofili, MD

Chief of Cardiology and Associate Professor
Morehouse School Medicine

720 Westview Dr SW

Atlanta, GA 30310-1495

Phone: (404) 756-5051
Fax: (404) 756-8812
E-mail: eofili@msm.edu
Philip Wolf, M.D.

Professor of Neurology

Boston University School of Medicine

715 Albany Street, B608

Boston, MA  02118

Phone (617) 638-5450

FAX (617) 638-8076

E-mail: pawolf@bu.edu 
Jackson T. Wright, Jr. M.D.,  Ph.D.
Professor of Medicine 
Program Director 
William T Dahms Clinical Research Unit
University Hospitals Case Medical Center 
Director, Clinical Hypertension Program 
Case Western Reserve University 
11000 Euclid Ave 
Bolwell, Suite 2200 
Cleveland, OH 44106-5041 
Tel: 216-844-5174 
Fax: 216-844-1530

Jackson.Wright@case.edu

*Last update: 11/29/07 
NHLBI – Exec.  Secretary, Lorraine Silsbee, M.H.S.,
NHLBI/DECA/EBP

6701 Rockledge Drive, MSC 7936, Bethesda, MD  20892-7936

Phone (301) 435-0707; FAX (301) 480 – 1455 ; E-mail: Silsbeel@nhlbi.nih.gov


